
Serle 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM 1:41.072
Miglior T.

1 1:46.920 10:09:24.918

2 1:44.194 10:11:09.112

3 2:07.055 10:13:16.167

4 1:54.352 10:15:10.519

5 1:42.709 10:16:53.228

6 1:42.267 10:18:35.495

7 1:55.802 10:20:31.297

8 1:41.072 10:22:12.369

9 1:41.503 10:23:53.872

 Po. 2 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 00.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.895 10:10:53.280

2 1:43.070 10:12:36.350

3 2:13.016 10:14:49.366

4 1:42.049 10:16:31.415

5 2:06.696 10:18:38.111

6 2:17.577 10:20:55.688

7 1:45.261 10:22:40.949

 Po. 3 - # 317 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha + 01.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.980 10:10:45.414

2 1:56.392 10:12:41.806

3 1:44.568 10:14:26.374

4 1:44.252 10:16:10.626

5 2:12.509 10:18:23.135

6 1:42.739 10:20:05.874

7 2:16.731 10:22:22.605

8 1:42.858 10:24:05.463

 Po. 4 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 01.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.759 10:11:01.192

2 1:47.645 10:12:48.837

3 1:47.524 10:14:36.361

4 2:08.837 10:16:45.198

5 1:45.105 10:18:30.303

6 2:01.757 10:20:32.060

7 1:42.925 10:22:14.985

8 2:24.795 10:24:39.780

 Po. 5 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 02.847
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.743 10:10:59.398

2 2:44.211 10:13:43.609

3 1:44.752 10:15:28.361

4 2:14.997 10:17:43.358

5 1:57.100 10:19:40.458

6 1:43.919 10:21:24.377

7 1:44.085 10:23:08.462

 Po. 6 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 03.156
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.041 10:09:35.068

2 1:45.744 10:11:20.812

3 2:14.910 10:13:35.722

4 2:05.809 10:15:41.531

5 1:44.518 10:17:26.049

6 2:08.128 10:19:34.177

7 1:45.111 10:21:19.288

8 1:44.228 10:23:03.516

 Po. 7 - # 831 MALAGOLA S. - KTM + 03.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.539 10:09:24.844

2 1:58.852 10:11:23.696

3 1:46.788 10:13:10.484

4 1:45.882 10:14:56.366

5 2:01.373 10:16:57.739

6 1:44.692 10:18:42.431

7 1:59.136 10:20:41.567

8 1:45.075 10:22:26.642

9 2:06.016 10:24:32.658

 Po. 8 - # 310 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 04.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.778 10:10:32.282

2 1:49.570 10:12:21.852

3 1:48.865 10:14:10.717

4 2:14.770 10:16:25.487

5 1:48.314 10:18:13.801

6 1:49.210 10:20:03.011

7 2:20.468 10:22:23.479

8 1:45.700 10:24:09.179

 Po. 9 - # 162 ZANARDELLI A. - Yamaha + 04.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.104 10:10:55.821

2 1:48.097 10:12:43.918

3 2:16.293 10:15:00.211

4 1:46.669 10:16:46.880

5 2:10.291 10:18:57.171

6 1:45.925 10:20:43.096

7 2:11.660 10:22:54.756

 Po. 10 - # 243 VANOTTI E. - KTM + 06.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.822 10:11:27.706

2 1:49.035 10:13:16.741

3 1:55.080 10:15:11.821

4 1:47.089 10:16:58.910

5 2:50.360 10:19:49.270

6 1:47.605 10:21:36.875

7 2:00.933 10:23:37.808

 Po. 11 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 06.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.280 10:10:34.745

2 1:49.484 10:12:24.229

3 2:12.311 10:14:36.540

4 2:00.560 10:16:37.100

5 1:47.936 10:18:25.036

6 2:08.300 10:20:33.336

7 2:00.932 10:22:34.268

8 1:47.994 10:24:22.262

Fastest lap: 1:41.072 
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Serle 125 Junior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Honda + 10.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.374 10:11:02.800

2 1:54.750 10:12:57.550

3 2:17.825 10:15:15.375

4 1:51.548 10:17:06.923

5 2:21.227 10:19:28.150

6 1:52.493 10:21:20.643

7 2:37.895 10:23:58.538

 Po. 13 - # 707 SAVIO D. - Yamaha + 22.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.199 10:11:05.059

2 2:12.503 10:13:17.562

3 2:03.580 10:15:21.142

4 2:06.203 10:17:27.345

5 2:26.848 10:19:54.193

6 2:05.672 10:21:59.865

Fastest lap: 1:41.072 
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